CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF
RECOGNISED GAINS AND LOSSES

(Deficit) / Gain on revaluation of

long term investments
Exchange differences on translation of

the financial statements of

foreign entities

Net (losses) / gains not recognised in

the profit and loss account

Net profit for the period attributable to

shareholders

Total recognised gains and losses
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(24,414)

230

(24,184)

17,159

(7,025)

2000
HK$'000
T

64,903

1,735

66,638

50,489

117,127

2001 Interim Report

Chow Sang Sang Holdings International Limited

F102.pdf



