CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF RECOGNISED GAINS AND LOSSES

綜合確認損益表

未經審核			
Six months ended 30 June			
截至6月30日止六個月			
2001	2000		
HK\$'000	HK\$'000		
イ出ニ	て:# 二		

Unaudited

		截至6月30日止六個月	
		2001	2000
		HK\$'000	HK\$'000
		千港元	千港元
(Deficit) / Gain on revaluation of	重估長期投資之		
long term investments	(虧損)/收益	(24,414)	64,903
Exchange differences on translation of	換算海外企業財務報表之		
the financial statements of	進 兑差額		
foreign entities		230	1,735
Net (losses) / gains not recognised in	在損益賬中未確認之		
the profit and loss account	淨(虧損)/收益	(24,184)	66,638
Net profit for the period attributable to	期內股東應佔溢利		
shareholders		17,159	50,489
Total recognised gains and losses	確認之收益及虧損總額	(7,025)	117,127
rotar recognised gains and rosses		(7,023)	117,127